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Orion ist das schönste und markanteste Sternbild am 

Winterhimmel. 

Schon seit jeher begeistern die unendlichen Weiten des 

Weltraums die Menschen. Bereits die alten Ägypter 

haben Sternbilder in Steine gekritzelt und deren beein-

druckende Bauten danach ausgerichtet. Unsere form-

schönen und funktionellen Elektrokleingeräte haben wir 

natürlich nicht nach Sternbildern entwickelt, trotzdem 

haben sie einen Zusammenhang. Denn alle unsere Pro-

dukte tragen Namen eines Sternbildes, Planeten oder 

Sterns. Galaktisch sind aber nicht nur die Namen, son-

dern auch wofür Stylies steht: Style und Swissness. Der 

Grossteil unseres Sortimentes wurde in der Schweiz 

designt sowie entwickelt, und erfüllt daher die höchsten 

Ansprüche an Optik und Funktionalität.

Auch die Herstellung von Haushaltgeräten unter dem 

Markennamen unserer Kunden ist unsere Spezialität: Mit 

einer grossen Anzahl an spezifischen Kundenwünschen 

haben wir uns eine langjährige Erfahrung  in diesem Be-

reich angeeignet. Für unsere Kunden übernehmen wir 

die Verantwortung im gesamten Produktionsprozess, 

angefangen vom Design über die Werkzeugherstellung, 

Entwicklung, bis zur Produktionsreife und der Qualitäts-

sicherung in der Serienfertigung.

Orion is the most beautiful and prominent constellation 

in the winter sky.

Humanity has always been delighted and fascinated by 

the endless vastness of the cosmos. Already the ancient 

Egyptians scratched depictions of constellations onto 

stone walls and aligned their impressive constructions 

towards them. Obviously, we have not designed our 

elegant and functional small domestic appliances ac-

cording to the constellations; nonetheless they are con-

nected. All our products are named after constellations, 

planets and stars. Not only are the names “galactic” but 

also everything that Stylies represents: Style and Swiss-

ness. The majority of our product range was designed 

and developed in Switzerland and therefore meets the 

highest standard of design and functionality.

To manufacture domestic appliances under our client’s 

brand is one of our specialised skills. We have acquired 

long-standing experience in this area with the implemen-

tation of a large number of customer-specific require-

ments. We take responsibility for our client projects 

throughout the production process starting with the 

design, tool manufacture, development, to the produc-

tion stage and the quality control in series production.
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VERDUNSTER

EVAPORATOR

VERDUNSTERSYSTEME

Verdunstersysteme befeuchten die Luft und  reinigen 

sie von Schmutzpartikeln und Pollen. Diese  Produkte 

erzielen eine sehr hohe Befeuchtungseffi zienz auf 

natür liche Art: Das patentierte DAST  System führt 

trockene Luft direkt durch wassergetränkte antibakte-

rielle Filterkassetten. Dadurch ist ALAZE im  Vergleich 

mit herkömmlichen Luftbefeuchtern 30% effizien-

ter bei 30% weniger Stromverbrauch. Die Raum- 

luft nimmt nur so viel Feuchtigkeit auf, bis sie natürlich 

angereichert ist. Eine Überbefeuchtung ist daher nicht 

möglich. Diese Systeme arbeiten äusserst leise und be-

nötigen sehr wenig Strom. Verdunster empfehlen wir 

für die Verwendung in Schlaf- und Kinderzimmern. 

EVAPORATOR

Evaporator systems humidify the air and purify it from 

dirt particles and pollen. These products reach a very 

high humidifying performance in a natural way: The 

patented DAST system blows dry air directly through 

water-soaked antibacterial filter cassettes. Therefore 

ALAZE is compared with traditional humidifiers 30% 

more efficient while it needs 30% less energy. The in-

door air absorbs only as much humidity until it is natu-

rally enriched. Thus over-humidification is not possible. 

Evaporator systems work very quietly and require very 

little electricity. We recommend these types of humidi-

fiers for bedrooms and children’s rooms.

9

S
m

al
le

st
 design – max perform

ance
!  

•
 
K
leinstes Design – maxim

ale

 L
ei

st
un

g
! 

• DAST™

TECHNOLOGY

NEW – NEU

WORLD DEBUT 

WELTNEUHEIT

STYLIES
ALAZE PRO

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 3.5 Watt

 Up to 280 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 40 m2 or 100 m3

 Water tank 3 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 280 x W 160 x H 271 mm | 1.42 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 WiFi based APP control function

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 Very easy cleaning (base dishwasher-safe)

 Ambience light

 Integrated hygrostat

 DAST technology for highest efficiency 

and performance 

Accessories: 57
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VERDUNSTER

EVAPORATOR

DAST – DIREKT AIRSTREAM TECHNOLOGIE

Im Gegensatz zu den bisherigen Verdunstersystemen 

wird bei der neuen DAST Technologie die trockene 

Luft direkt durch den antibakteriell behandelten Filter 

geführt. Die patentierte DAST Technologie ist dadurch 

30% effizienter bezüglich Verdunstungsleistung von 

Luftfeuchtigkeit bei 30% geringerem Energieverbrauch 

als herkömmliche Systeme. 

DAST – DIRECT AIRSTREAM TECHNOLOGY

Compared to the common ventilation systems, the new 

DAST technology blows the airstream directly through 

the filter which is anti-bacterially treated. Therefore, the 

patented DAST technology is 30% more efficient for the 

evaporation of humidity and uses 30% less energy than 

conventional systems. 
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STYLIES
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 3.5 Watt

 Up to 280 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 40 m2 or 100 m3

 Water tank 3 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 280 x W 160 x H 271 mm | 1.42 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 Very easy cleaning (base dishwasher-safe)

 Ambience light

 Integrated hygrostat

 DAST technology for highest efficiency 

and performance 

Accessories: 57
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VERDUNSTER

EVAPORATOR

APP ANWENDUNG

Der neue ALAZE PRO lässt sich einfach und unkompli-

ziert über die integrierte APP Funktion via Smart  Phone 

oder Tablett steuern. Der Download zur Anwendung 

ist in Kürze erledigt und schon bietet die APP folgende 

 Bedienfunktionen:

 Kindersicherung

 Persönlicher Timer 2 / 4 / 8 Stunden

 Erinnerung zum Wechsel der Filterkassette und des 

Clean Cube

 Wahl des gewünschten LED Licht (Nacht/Dimmer/

Normal)

 Direkte Verbindung zur Website und Zugang zur 

 Bedienungsanleitung

APP APPLICATION

The new ALAZE PRO can be easily and uncomplicatedly 

controlled with your smart phone or tablet via the inte-

grated APP function. The download is quickly made and 

the APP offers the following functions:

 Child look function

 Personal timer 2 / 4 / 8 hours

 Reminder to change the filter cassette and the Clean 

Cube

 Choice of the desired LED light (night/dimmer/ 

normal)

 Direct connection to the website and access to the 

instruction manual
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STYLIES
MIRA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 18 Watt

 Up to 350 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 50 m2 or 125 m3

 Water tank 5.2 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 430 x W 225 x H 338 mm | 3.6 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 Variable output (3 speed levels)

 Quiet operation

 Integrated hygrostat

 Removable water tank

VERDUNSTER

EVAPORATOR

Accessories: 57

STYLIES
HELOS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 3.5 Watt

 Up to 280  g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 40 m2 or 100 m3

 Water tank 3 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 280 x W 160 x H 271 mm | 2.45 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 Very easy cleaning (base dishwasher-safe)

 Ambience light

 Integrated hygrostat

Accessories: 57
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STYLIES
CARINA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 8 Watt

 Up to 250 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 35 m2 or 95 m3

 Water tank 3.5 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 350 x W 190 x H 255 mm | 1.8 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 One button – easy to use

 Quiet operation

STYLIES
ORION

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 6 – 18 Watt

 Up to 350 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 50 m2 or 125 m3

 Water tank 6 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 380 x W 260 x H 255 mm | 2.4 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Anti bacteria filter featured cassette

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 Integrated hygrostat

 Natural humidification

 Quiet operation 

 Variable output (2 speed levels)

VERDUNSTER

EVAPORATOR

Accessories: 57Accessories: 57
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STYLIES
SIRIUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 350 Watt

 Up to 350 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 45 m2 or 110 m3

 Water tank 3.5 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 300 x W 160 x H 390 mm | 2.4 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 LED-backlight touch display

 Night mode

 Variable output

 Double security shut off

 Integrated hygrostat

 Free of bacteria, suitable for people with allergies
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VERDAMPFER

VAPORIZER

VERDAMPFERSYSTEME

In Verdampfersystemen wird Wasser auf fast 100° C 

erhitzt. Dieses Wasser ist frei von Keimen, Bakterien 

und Mineralien. Jegliche Rückstände bleiben in fester 

Form im Wassertank zurück. Die Befeuchtsleistung bei 

diesen Geräten ist sehr hoch. Sie eignen sich hervorra-

gend für die Befeuchtung von grossen Räumen.

VAPORIZER

Water is heated up to almost 100° C in the vaporizer 

systems. This water is free of germs, bacteria and min-

erals. Any residues remain in solid form in the water 

tank. They are perfectly suitable for the humidification 

of large rooms.

Accessories: 57
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ULTRASCHALL

ULTRASONIC

ULTRASCHALLVERNEBLER

Der Ultraschallvernebler versetzt Wasser durch schnel-

le Schwingungen in feine Nebeltröpfchen, welche durch 

einen Ventilator in die Umgebung austreten und an-

schliessend verdunsten. Dadurch wird die Luft befeuch-

tet. Diese Geräte erzeugen bei Austritt einen Nebel, 

welcher optisch die Befeuchtung des Raumes wahr-

nehmbar machen lässt. Die auswechselbare Kalkfilter-

kartusche minimiert den Ausstoss von ungewünschten 

Mineralien- und Kalkrückständen, der optionale Stylies 

Clean Cube minimiert die Entstehung von Bakterien und 

Keimen. Ultraschallvernebler eignen sich in Wohnräu-

men sowie auch Schlaf- und Kinderzimmern.

ULTRASONIC HUMIDIFIERS

Ultrasonic humidifiers turn water through rapid vibra-

tions into fine dew-like drops. A fan inside the housing 

blows these drops in the environment and humidi-

fies dry air. These products create a visual attractive 

mist, which make air humidity optical noticeable. The 

exchangeable filter cartridge minimizes the discharge 

of undesired mineral and chalk residues, whereas the 

optional Stylies Clean Cube eliminates the formation of 

bacteria and germs. Ultrasonic humidifiers are recom-

mended in living rooms, bedrooms and children’s rooms. 

STYLIES
LYNX

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 23 Watt

 Water tank 3 liter 

 Up to 300 g/h humidifying performance 

 Suitable for rooms up to 45 m2 or 110 m3

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 188 x W 188 x H 243 mm | 1.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 3 speed levels

 Auto mode

 Light Indicator

 Integrated hygrostat

 Antimicrobial STYLIES Clean Cube

 Fragrance dispenser 

Accessories: 57



18

ULTRASCHALL

ULTRASONIC 

STYLIES
TITAN

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 30 – 110 Watt

 Up to 400 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 65 m2 or 160 m3

 Water tank 5.5 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 430 x W 225 x H 338 mm | 3.6 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Ceramic pre-heating function

 Digital backlight display

 Timer 1 – 12 h

 Exchangeable filter cartridge

 Integrated hygrostat

 Variable output

 Quiet operation

Accessories: 57

STYLIES
LEONIS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 30 – 110 Watt

 Up to 500 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 70 m2 or 150 m3

 Water tank 5 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 320 x W 180 x H 400 mm | 2.9 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Ionisation function

 Pre-heating function

 Adjustable output direction

 Variable output (3 speed levels)

 Integrated hygrostat

 Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

Accessories: 57
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ULTRASCHALL

ULTRASONIC 

STYLIES
AQUILA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 12 Watt

 Up to 160 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 25 m2 or 68 m3

 Blue illuminated water tank 2.2 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 233 x W 119 x H 246 mm | 1.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Exchangeable filter cartridge

 Quiet operation

 Option: Antimicrobial Stylies Clean Cube

 360° turnable mist diffusor

 Small and light weight

Accessories: 57

STYLIES
HERA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 30 – 110 Watt

 Up to 400 g/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for large rooms up to 65 m2 or 160 m3

 Extra large water tank 7.5 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 198 x W 262 x H 369 mm | 4.75 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Exchangeable filter cartridge

 Touch screen display with night mode

 Integrated hygrostat

 Pre-heating function (warm mist)

 Quiet operation

Accessories: 57



STYLIES
ATLAS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 16 Watt

 The smallest Travel Ultrasonic in the world

 Light weight (only 182 grams/6.2 ounces)

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 109 x W 49 x H 64 mm | 0.182 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Suitable for most PET bottles (0.5 l/17 oz)

 Universal Adapter (can be used everywhere

 in the world)

 Mist output control for controlled humidification

 Automatic shut-off

 Ultra-quiet operation 

 Including a travel bag for storage and 

keeping clean

White

Black

Lemon

Turquise
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LUFTWÄSCHER

AIRWASHER 



LUFTWÄSCHER

AIRWASHER 
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LUFTWÄSCHER

Ein Luftwäscher ist ein Kombi-System, welche die Luft 

auf natürliche Weise befeuchtet und gleichzeitig Ver-

schmutzungen aus der Luft entfernt. Spezielle Befeuch-

terscheiben drehen sich im Wasser und waschen so 

die Verschmutzungen aus. Frische Luft wie nach einem 

Gewitter ist das Ergebnis. Ein sehr effizientes und im 

Unterhalt kostengünstiges System über Jahre. Der Luft-

wäscher kann auch problemlos in der Pollensaison ein-

gesetzt werden und bringt Erleichterung für Allergiker. 

AIRWASHER

The Air Washer combines two systems in one. It’s an 

evaporator which naturally humidifies the air and simul-

taneously removes impurities such as dust/dander/

hair. Unique humidifier discs turn through the water and 

wash the air. The result is fresh air like after a thunder-

storm. An efficient system in regards to performance 

and low maintenance cost. The Air Washer also can be 

used during the pollen season and gives great relief to 

allergy sufferers.

STYLIES
AQUARIUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 15 Watt

 Output capacity up to 300 g/h

 Suitable for large rooms up to 50 m2 or 125 m3

 Water tank 4.5 liter 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 392 x W 295 x H 401 mm | 5.6 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Touch screen control panel

 Double functions: humidifying and purifying

 Quiet operation

 Special cleaning function and automatic shut-off

 Without evaporation mats

 (no replacement necessary)

White

Black

Accessories: 57, 58
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STYLIES
ANTARES

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 3.7 Watt

 480 ml/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 60 m2 or 150 m3

 Water tank capacity 6 liter

 

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 372 x W 218 x H 331 mm | 2.8 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 DAST technology for highest efficiency 

and performance

 Duo-function: humidifier & purifier

 Visual air quality indicator

 Ionizer

 Antimicrobial Clean Cube and filter mat

 Very easy cleaning (base dishwasher-safe)

Accessories: 58

DAST – DIREKT AIRSTREAM TECHNOLOGIE

Im Gegensatz zu den bisherigen Verdunstersystemen 

wird bei der neuen DAST Technologie die trockene 

Luft direkt durch den antibakteriell behandelten Filter 

geführt. Die patentierte DAST Technologie ist dadurch 

30% effizienter bezüglich Verdunstungsleistung von 

Luftfeuchtigkeit bei 30% geringerem Energieverbrauch 

als herkömmliche Systeme. 

DAST – DIRECT AIRSTREAM TECHNOLOGY

Compared to the common ventilation systems, the new 

DAST technology blows the airstream directly through 

the filter which is anti-bacterially treated. Therefore, the 

patented DAST technology is 30% more efficient for the 

evaporation of humidity and uses 30% less energy than 

conventional systems. 
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LUFTREINIGER

PURIFIER
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LUFTREINIGER

PURIFIER

LUFTREINIGER

Pegasus filtert die Luft von unangenehmen Gerüchen, 

Viren, Pollen und Bakterien. Das speziell entwickelte 

HPP Filter System™ reinigt die Luft hocheffizient und 

der leistungsstarke Aktivkohle Filter der neuesten Ge-

neration beseitigt unangenehme Gerüche. Die Leistung 

von Pegasus ist bemerkenswert hoch. Lediglich der Ak-

tivkohle Filter muss alle 6 Monate ersetzt werden. Kein 

Ersatz von teuren HEPA Filtern ist notwendig. Der HPP 

Filter kann einfach mit Wasser gereinigt werden und 

muss nie ersetzt werden.

PURIFIER

Pegasus filters the air from unpleasant odors, viruses, 

pollen and bacteria. The highly efficient HPP Filter Sys-

tem™ purifies the air while the innovative and power-

ful active carbon filter removes unpleasant odors. The 

performance of Pegasus is remarkably high. Only the 

active carbon needs replaced every 6 months. No need 

to replace expensive HEPA filters. The HPP filter can be 

washed with tap water and will not need replacing.

STYLIES
PEGASUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 8 – 30 Watt

 Roomsize up to 50m2 or 125m3 (TÜV Testing)

 Cleaning efficiency up to 99.97%

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 380 x W 160 x H 395 mm | 3.8 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Permanent HPP™ main filter  

(no exchange needed)

 Activated Carbon filter and washable main filter

 Ultra quiet operation

 Night mode (dimmed lights)

 Timer

 Fragrance dispenser

Black

White

Accessories: 58

VERBESSERTER TÜRMECHANISMUS

UPGRADED DOOR MECHANISM



STYLIES
ALPHA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 68 Watt

 Roomsize up to 85 m2 or 210 m3

 CADR rate 600 m3/h 

 Cleaning efficiency up to 99.97 %

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 320 x W 320 x H 620 mm | 3.8 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 HEPA filter, activated carbon filter, UV-C

 4 Speed levels

 Ionizer function & timer function

 WIFI function

 Light indicator
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LUFTREINIGER

PURIFIER

STYLIES
HERCULES

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 85 Watt

 Roomsize up to 96 m2 or 240 m3

 CADR rate 800 m3/h 

 Cleaning efficiency up to 99.98 %

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 400 x W 400 x H 669 mm | 14 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Six wind speed levels with a airflow  

from 351.2 m3/h up to 751 m3/h

 Auto Mode; sleep mode; top speed mode

 Pre-Filter + combined activated carbon and  

HEPA 12 filter per side

 Ionizer function

 Timer, childlock – filter change indicator

 PM2.5 Sensor, Wifi Control

 Low noise purification

 DC Motor: low power consumption with high 

 efficiency conversion & long life

Accessories: 58Accessories: 58
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LUFTKÜHLER

AIR COOLER

LUFT
KÜHLER

AIR

COOLER



LUFTKÜHLER

AIR COOLER

LUFTKÜHLER

An heissen Tagen einen kühlen Kopf zu bewahren fällt 

mit unseren Luftkühlern nicht schwer. Im Nu reduziert 

sich die Temperatur im Raum um mehrere Grad. Ob am 

Arbeitsplatz oder Zuhause unsere Luftkühler arbeiten 

leise und verbreiten ein angenehmes Wohlfühlklima. 

AIR COOLER

Keeping a cool head on hot days it not a challenge with 

our air coolers. In no time the temperature in the room 

will be reduced by several degrees. Whether at work or 

at home, our air coolers work quietly and create a pleas-

ant feel-good atmosphere. 
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STYLIES
MAIA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 13.5 Watt

 40 ml/h humidifying performance

 Suitable for rooms up to 25 m2 or 60 m3

 Water tank capacity 0.26 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 242 x W 163 x H 130 mm | 0.93 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Up to 4°C temperature reduction

 Running time up to 5 hours

 Smartphone or picture holder

 Water level indicator

 Ideal for office, living room, kitchen and bed rooms
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STYLIES
CETUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 65 Watt

 Water tank 2.8 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 360 x W 360 x H 770 mm | 6.7 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 3 speed levels

 100° angle wide range air output

 Several wind modes

 Quiet operation 

 Ionizer function
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KLIMAGERÄTE

AIR CONDITIONER

KLIMA
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STYLIES
ARIES

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 200 Watt

 Suitable for room size up to 30m2 / 75m3

 Dehumidifying capacity: 20 liter/day

 Thermostat range: 17°C – 45°C

 Airflow 145 m3/h

 Cooling performance 2000 BTU

 Water tank 5.0 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 250 x W 300 x H 400 mm | 10 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 3-in-1: Cooling, Dehumidifying, Fan

 Cooling by compressor | R290 refrigerant

 Cooling down 12°C – 14°C

 No hot air & no exhaust hose needed

 Multiple noise reduction technology

KLIMAGERÄTE

AIR CONDITIONER

KLIMAGERÄTE

Erleben Sie Frische und Komfort mit unseren Klimage-

räten: Optimales Raumklima zu jeder Zeit! Unsere hoch-

modernen Klimageräte bieten Ihnen die ideale Lösung, 

um unabhängig von der Außentemperatur eine ange-

nehme und kühlende Umgebung in Ihren Räumen zu 

schaffen. Ob während der heißen Sommermonate oder 

bei Bedarf das ganze Jahr über – unsere Klimageräte 

sorgen für eine optimale Temperatur und Luftqualität 

in Ihrem Zuhause. Entdecken Sie die erfrischende Brise 

und den Komfort, den unsere Klimageräte bieten, und 

freuen Sie sich auf eine entspannte Atmosphäre in je-

dem Raum. 

AIR CONDITIONER

Experience freshness and comfort with our air con-

ditioners: Optimum indoor climate at all times! Our 

state-of-the-art air conditioning units offer you the ideal 

solution to create a pleasant and cooling environment 

in your rooms, regardless of the outside temperature. 

Whether during the hot summer months or all year 

round if required - our air conditioners ensure optimum 

temperature and air quality in your home. Discover the 

refreshing breeze and comfort our air conditioners 

 offer and look forward to a relaxing atmosphere in every 

room.
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VENTILATOR

COOLING FAN

VENTILATOR

Jetzt heisst es, einen kühlen Kopf zu bewahren! Stilvoll 

begleitet sie Lacerta überall da hin, wo die grösseren 

Geschwister zu Hause bleiben müssen. Ausdauernd und 

kraftvoll vertreibt der winzig kleine Handyfan die lästige 

Hitze. Wahlweise kann mit Lacerta wie zu Zeiten von Kle-

opatra per Hand oder bequem platziert auf einem Mö-

bel gekühlt werden. Sollte die Hitze immer erdrückender 

werden, so erhält Lacerta Hilfe vom Standventilator 

Tukan. Der Name kommt nicht von ungefähr. Wunder-

schön sitzt Tukan in der Ecke. Die acht Geschwindig-

keitsstufen können angenehm per Fernbedienung ge-

regelt werden. Neu hinzugekommen ist die Metal Fan 

Range, welche durch ihre Eleganz und ihre Leistung 

überzeugen kann. 

COOLING FAN

Now it is time to keep cool! Lacerta is a stylish escort 

whenever the older siblings must stay home. This tiny 

handy fan will effectively and powerfully beat the heat. 

Lacerta can either be used by hand, evoking Cleopatran 

times or be placed on a piece of furniture. Should the 

heat become more unbearable, stand-alone fan Tukan 

can assist Lacerta. The name is no coincidence. Tukan 

will sit beautifully in a corner. The eight speed levels 

can easily be adjusted by remote control. New is the 

Metal-Fan Range, which impresses with  design and 

 performance.
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STYLIES
URANUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 DC motor

 24 Watt

 12 speed levels

 Airflow up to 5.6 m/s

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 357 x W 315 x H 939 mm / 3.5 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Full Metal Body 

 Stand fan

 Auto Oscillation: 30° / 60° / 90° left and right 

 Manual setting: 35° up and down

 Timer function 1h / 2h / 4h / 8h

 Remote controll

 Whisper quiet



VENTILATOR

COOLING FAN
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STYLIES
CEPHEUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 DC motor

 24 Watt

 12 speed levels

 Airflow up to 6.6 m/s

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 430 x W 291 x H 256 mm / 2.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Full Metal Body 

 Desk fan

 Auto Oscillation: 30° / 60° / 90° left and right 

 Manual setting: 35° up and down

 Timer function 1h / 2h / 4h / 8h

 Remote controll

 Whisper quiet 

STYLIES
CASTOR

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 AC motor

 45 Watt

 Airflow up to 6m/s

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 363 x W 175 x H 333 mm / 2.5kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Full Metal Body

 Floor Fan

 Manual setting: 180° up and down

 3 speed levels

 Mechanical control

 Whisper quiet



VENTILATOR

COOLING FAN
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STYLIES
TUKAN

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 25 Watt

 Up to 1800 m3/h airflow

 12"/Ø 300 mm

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 343 x W 330 H 835 mm | 3.3 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Several wind modes

 8 speed levels

 Oscillating 30°, 60° and 90°

 Remote control

 2 poles included in delivery 

(30cm for table use, 60cm for stand use)

STYLIES
CYGNUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 65 Watt

 Airflow 8m/s

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 280 x W 280 H 922 mm | 8.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Airflow 8 m/s

 Oscillation 70°

 4 speed levels

 3 modes: normal, natural, night

 Timer function
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VENTILATOR

COOLING FAN

STYLIES
TARA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 45 Watt

 Suitable for rooms up to 13 m2 or 32 m3

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 230 x W 240 x H 330 mm | 2.10 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Diameter: 22.8cm

 3 speed levels

 3D rotation

 Timer function

 Remote controll

STYLIES
LACERTA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 5 Watt

 3 ‘’/Ø 76mm

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 193 x W 88 x H 37 mm | 0 .14 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 3 speed levels

 Small and lightweight

 Ergonomic design

 Lithium ion battery 2500Mah

Blue

Green

Pink
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HEIZLÜFTER

FAN HEATER

HEIZLÜFTER

Entdecken Sie Komfort mit unseren Heizlüftern: Be-

hagliche Wärme für jede Jahreszeit. Unsere Heizlüfter 

bieten Ihnen die perfekte Lösung, um unabhängig von 

den Temperaturen im Freien eine behagliche Wärme in 

Ihren Räumen zu genießen. Egal, ob Sie in den kalten 

Wintermonaten zusätzliche Wärme benötigen oder in 

Übergangszeiten für angenehme Temperaturen sorgen 

möchten – unsere Heizlüfter sind vielseitig einsetzbar 

und passen sich Ihren individuellen Bedürfnissen an. 

FAN HEATER

Discover comfort with our fan heaters: Cosy warmth 

for every season. Our fan heaters offer you the perfect 

solution to enjoy cosy warmth in your rooms, regardless 

of the temperatures outside. Whether you need extra 

warmth in the cold winter months or want to ensure 

pleasant temperatures in transitional periods – our fan 

heaters are versatile and adapt to your individual needs.
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STYLIES
APUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 1500 Watt

 Timer: 1h, 2h, 4h

 High & low power setting

 3 temperature settings (low/mid/high)

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 290 x W 133 x H 321 mm | 3 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 PTC heating element

 Attractively designed textile front

 Child lock

 With tip over switch & over heat protection



STYLIES
GEMMA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

  2000 Watt

  Suitable for rooms up to 10 m2 or 25 m3

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 231 x W 255 x H 378 mm | 3.4 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

  3D rotation and manual adjustment

  3 speed levels

  Overheating protection

  Remote controll

  2 in 1 heater & cooler
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STYLIES
REGULUS

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

  210 – 250 Watt

  Dehumidifying capacity 12 liter/day

  Suitable for rooms up to 40m2 / 100m3

  2 Speed levels

  Water tank 2.5 liter

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 290 x W 240 x H 460 mm | 10 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Programmable timer: 24 hours

 2 modes: dehumidification, fan, laundry

 Continuous water drainage

 Adjustable RH of 30 % – 80 %

 Automatic defrost mode

 Refrigerant R290

ENTFEUCHTER

DEHUMIDIFIER

ENTFEUCHTER

Luftentfeuchter sind in vielen Haushalten und Arbeits-

umgebungen zu einem unverzichtbaren Instrument 

geworden, um das Raumklima zu optimieren. Feuchtig-

keitsprobleme können vielfältige Auswirkungen haben, 

von Schimmelbildung und unangenehmen Gerüchen 

bis hin zu Gesundheitsrisiken. Egal ob in Wohnräumen, 

 Kellern, Badezimmern oder Lagerräumen – Luftent-

feuchter spielen eine entscheidende Rolle dabei, eine 

gesunde und komfortable Umgebung zu schaffen.

DEHUMIDIFIER

Dehumidifiers have become an indispensable tool in 

many households and work environments to optimise 

the indoor climate. Humidity problems can have a variety 

of effects, from mould growth and unpleasant odours to 

health risks. Whether in living spaces, basements, bath-

rooms or storage rooms, dehumidifiers play a crucial 

role in creating a healthy and comfortable environment.
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BEDUFTER

AROMA DIFFUSORS
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STYLIES
ELARA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 1.6 Watt

 Efficient fragrance airstream channel

 USB, battery or adapter-mode

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 74 x W 74 x H 100 mm | 0.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Variable output ( 2 speed levels)

 Timer 

 Intervall  

Accessories: 58

Grey

Purple

BEDUFTER

AROMA DIFFUSORS

BEDUFTER

Es existieren die verschiedensten Düfte und jeder ein-

zelne kann schöne Erinnerungen in uns wecken, unsere 

Gefühlslage positiv beeinflussen oder ganz einfach das 

Wohlbefinden steigern. Es gibt viele Wege, den ge-

wünschten Duft in einem Raum zu verteilen. Eine ganz 

elegante Lösung dafür bieten unsere Bedufter.

Ein paar wenige Tropfen Duftöl reichen aus, um über 

Stunden angenehme Düfte zu verteilen.

AROMA DIFFUSER

There are countless scents, and each can bring back 

fond memories, impact our mood or simply enhance our 

well-being. There are many ways of diffusing the desired 

fragrance in a room. Very elegant solutions are our 

aroma diffusors.

You only need a few drops of scented oil  to diffuse a 

pleasant, long-lasting fragrance throughout the room.
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STYLIES
LUNA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 6 Watt

 Up to 10 g/h fragrance diffusion

 Long running time (approx. 4 hours with one full fill)

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 100 x W 100 x H 215 mm | 0.2 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 LED light color variable

 Easy to operate

 Automatic shut-off

 Night mode (no lights)

 Ultra-quiet operation and energy saving

 Ultrasonic technology
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MÜCKENFALLE
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STYLIES
AURIGA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 8 Watt

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 120 x W 120 x H 335 mm | 1 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 Flexible use due to stand and tab for hanging  

or wall mounting

 Electric shock and fan suction mode

 Electric shock mode

 Automatic mode with light sensor

 No air pollution

MÜCKENFALLE

MOSQUITO TRAP

MÜCKENFALLE

Mögen Sie es auch, auf dem Balkon oder im Garten ei-

nen gemütlichen, ruhigen, entschleunigten und mücken-

freien Abend zu geniessen?

Mücken sind ganz schön lästig und können einem einen 

wunderschönen Abend vermiesen. Das muss aber nicht 

so sein! Die formschöne Mückenfalle lockt die herum-

schwirrenden Insekten mit seiner Körpertemperatur-

imitierenden Oberfläche und dem UV-Licht unwidersteh-

lich an und zieht sie durch den Ventilator in den Behälter. 

So können Sie beruhigt die schönsten Abende des Jah-

res ungestört geniessen.

MOSQUITO TRAP

Do you enjoy spending comfortable, quiet, slow, and 

mosquito-free evenings on your balcony or in your gar-

den? 

Mosquitos can be such a bother and can ruin the most 

beautiful evenings. This does not have to be the case! 

The elegantly designed mosquito trap attracts the 

swarming insects with a body temperature imitation 

surface and a UV light and pulls them through the fan 

into a container. Now you can enjoy the most pleasant 

evenings of the season with no further distractions.
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STYLIES
ENIF

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 4 Watt

 UV light and light sensor function

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 131 x W 131 x H 136 mm | 0.51 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 One button control

 Night sensor function

 Insects are attracted by UV light
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STYLIES
REVA

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 4 Watt

 UV light and light sensor function

DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT: 

L 160 x W 160 x H 195 mm | 0.49 kg

 

SPECIAL FEATURES: 

 One button control

 Intelligent light control

 Desk lamp mode and night light mode

 Insects are attracted by UV light
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STYLIES 
FILTER CASSETTE

 

Unsere antibakteriell behandelten Filterkassetten ab-

sorbiereninnert Kürze eine grosse Menge an Wasser. 

Damit erzielen unsere Verdunster eine optimale Be-

feuchtungsleistung. Die Kassetten sollten alle 2 – 3 Mo-

nate ersetzt werden. 

Our anti-bacterially treated filter 

cassettes absorb a substantial 

amount of water within a short 

time. As a result, our evaporators 

attain an optimal humidifying per-

formance. The cassettes should 

be replaced every 2 – 3 months.

2 Stück/2 Pieces

STYLIES 
CLEAN CUBE

Patentierte Spitzentechnologie verhindert das Wachs-

tum vom Bakterien und Keimen im Wasser für ein Jahr. 

Arbeitet unabhängig von elektrischem Strom, Wasserbe-

rührung reicht aus. In allen Luftbefeuchtern einsetzbar.

Patented high-end technology inhibits the growth of bac-

teria and germs in the water for one year. The Stylies 

Clean Cube does not depend on electricity. It is activated 

when it comes in contact with water. Suit-

able for all  humidifiers.

STYLIES
CARTRIDGE

 

Die Kalkfilterkartusche minimiert den Ausstoss von un-

erwünschten Mineralien- und Kalkrückständen. Die Le-

bensdauer vom Filtergranulat ist von der Wasserhärte 

abhängig.

The filter cartridge minimizes the dis-

charge of undesired mineral residues and 

lime scale. The lifespan of the filter granu-

late depends on the water hardness.

ZUBEHÖR

ACCESSORIES

STYLIES
REFILL GRANULATE

 

Geeignet für: Stylies Taurus, Hera, Titan, Galaxy, Libra, 

Aquila, Hydra. Inhalt: 3 Beutel. Lebensdauer: 1 – 2 Mo-

nate (abhängig von Wasserhärte)

Suitable for: Stylies Taurus, Hera, Titan, Galaxy, Libra, 

Aquila, Hydra. Contents: 3 bags. Lifetime: 1 – 2 months 

(depending on water hardness)
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ZUBEHÖR

ACCESSORIES

STYLIES
AROMA GELS

 

Das Stylies Aroma Gel basiert ausschliesslich auf natür-

lichen Komponenten und ermöglicht eine dauerhafte Be-

duftung von bis zu 30 Tagen. Dank trockener Beduftung 

besteht keine Gefahr der Inhalation von Flüssigpartikeln. 

Ausserdem ist das Gel biologisch abbaubar und enthält 

keine alkoholischen Zusätze.

Stylies Aroma Gel is based only of natural components 

and achieves a permanent scenting of up to 30 days. 

Thanks to dry diffusion no risk of inhalation of fluid parti-

cles. In addition to this, Stylies Aroma Gel is biodegrad-

able and contains no alcoholic additives.

FRAGRANCES

SPRING

Aroma: green tea

Atmosphere: Well-being | fresh & floral

SUMMER

Aroma: green apple

Atmosphere: Stimulating | fresh and acidulated

AUTUMN

Aroma: sandalwood & cedar

Atmosphere: Thematic | woody and spicy

WINTER

Aroma: vereine & ginger

Atmosphere: Invigorating | seet and spicy

STYLIES
ANTARES  

FILTER MAT
 

Unsere antibakteriell behandelte Filtermatte absorbiert 

innert Kürze eine grosse Menge an Wasser. Damit 

 erzielt unser Luftwäscher eine optimale Reinigungs-  

und Befeuchtungsleistung. Die Filtermatte sollte alle  

3 – 6 Monate ersetzt werden.

Our anti-bacterially treated filter mat absorbs a sub-

stantial amount of water within a short time. As a 

result, our airwasher attain an optimal purifying and 

humidifying performance. The filter mat should be re-

placed every 3 – 6 months.

STYLIES
ALPHA  

FILTER
 

Der runde ALPHA Filter besteht aus einem HEPA-13 

Filter und einem Aktivkohlefilter gegen schlechte Ge-

rüche. Abhängig von der Luftbelastung sollte der Filter 

nach circa 3000 Stunden ersetzt werden. Dies wird 

mit Hilfe eines Timers auf dem Gerät oder in der APP 

angezeigt.

The round ALPHA filter consists of a HEPA-

13 filter and an activated carbon filter 

against bad odours. Depending on the 

air pollution, the filter should be  replaced 

after approximately 3000 hours. This is 

indicated by a timer on the device or in 

the APP.

STYLIES
PEGASUS 

FILTER PACK
 

Das Ersatzfilterpack für Pegasus umfasst 

einen Vor- und einen Aktivkohlefilter. Abhän-

gig von der Luftbelastung sollten beide Filter 

nach spätestens sechs Monaten ersetzt 

werden.

The replacement filter pack for Pegasus 

consist of a pre-filter and an active carbon 

filter. Both filters should be replaced after 

not more than six months.

STYLIES
HERCULES  

FILTER SET
 

Das Ersatzfilterpack beinhaltet die zwei HEPA Filter 

mit jeweils integriertem Aktivkohlefilter. Abhängig von 

der Luftbelastung sollten die Filter nach etwa 3000 h 

ersetzt werden.

The replacement filter pack for Hercules 

consist of two HEPA filter, each with 

integrated active charcoal. Both filters 

should be replaced after 3000 h
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